
LOT 47
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 2 PB 5/49

CROTTY RITA L
2117 JEKYLL CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0310-0047-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

05/06/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
8

265,748
5,051

200,000
470,799

0
470,799

HX HB WX 55,722
415,077
470,799

0

408,521

2750/1897 11/15/2024 WD Q I 01 570,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRETO PATRICIA M &

CROTTY RITA L

2044/1236 5/06/2016 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANKHEAD VICTORIA K

BARRETO PATRICIA M 

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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2025HX Base Yr

2117 JEKYLL CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,879 133.0987 175.69 330,122 1985 1985 0 0 0 19.50 80.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 315 100 1993 315 44,550

BAS 1,251 100 1993 1,251 176,929

FGR 542 55 1993 298 42,147

FOP 51 30 1993 15 2,121

2,159 1,879 265,748

BAS=[YR=1993] W18 BAS=[YR=1993] W21 S15 E21 N15 $ S15 W36 S10
FGR=[YR=1993]  S23 E24 N9 FOP=[YR=1993] E17 N3 W17 S3 $
N14W16 S2 W5 N2 W3 $ E3 S2 E5 N2 E16 S11 E17 S7 E4 S2 E5 N2
E4 N43 $ .

BAS
1993

18

15

36

10

3
2

5
2

16

11

17

7

4
2

5
2

4

43

BAS
1993

21

15

21

15

FGR
1993

23

24

9

14

16
2

5
2

3

FOP
199317

3

17

3

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 32 96.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 275

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 867.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 44 2,480

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1985 1985 3 56 1,960

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 8 21 168.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 336

5,051

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 90.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


